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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 12 Zen/Fem, 100m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
15.02.2014 - 18:24 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 1:03.94 DRAGANOV C Katarina SRB Herceg Novi 2013
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2001+ 1:12.26 GOLJA Gaja SLO Herceg Novi 2013
Bodova: FINA 2012
Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
B: 2001 i mlade/and younger
1. JEREBIC Lorena 02  Zagrebacki PS, ZG 1:06.78 565
*** Rekord Mimoza kup ***
2. MILUTINQVIC Katarina 01  Montenegro, MNE 1:07.13 556
3. TOSIC Marinela 01  Grupa plivata 1:15.40 393
4. GARBIN Paula 01  Jug, DU 1:16.48 376
5. MARINOVIC Adriana 02  Jug, DU 1:17.01 368
6. LUCIC Ana 01  Jug, DU 1:17.22 365
7. FILIPOVIC Gracia 02  Jug, DU 1:19.63 333
8. VINDISAR Pika 02  Olimpija, LJU 1:21.87 307
9. DAJKOVIC Nina 02  Montenegro, MNE 1:23.69 287
10. GRUBISIC Karla 01  Orka, MO 1:24.85 275
11. CIKATO Petra 03  Jug, DU 1:27.74 249
12. KOMADINA Iva 01  Zrinjski, MO 1:27.82 248
13. MALES Ivana 04  Jug, DU 1:27.95 247
14. NEZIRI Alesia 02  KSTirana, Tl 1:28.90 239
15. HAPAN Mihaela 02  Jug, DU 1:29.16 237
16. BEJKO Bora 01 KSTirana, Tl 1:30.42 227
17. MULAVDIC Merisa 01  Stari Grad, SA 1:31.05 223
18. BOSKOVIC Bojana 01  Jadran, HN 1:31.17 222
19. DAJA Alesia 02 Te Stela SA, TI 1:33.33 207
20. BUHO Nikol 04  Jug, DU 1:34.42 200
21. DUDA Julia 01 KSTirana, TI 1:34.58 199
22. CVITKOVIC Petra 01  Orka, MO 1:34.93 19
23. BLAZEVIC Tamara 01  Zrinjski, MO 1:35.91 190
24. VASILI Erin 03 Te Stela SA, TI 1:36.47 187
25. NENADIC Katarina 04  Jug, DU 1:36.55 187
26. KAKARIGJI Lara 03  Jug, DU 1:36.85 185
27. VUKASINOVIC Ivona 02  Primorac, KO 1:38.15 178
28. ZEQIRI Eda 04 ST Kosova, PR 1:38.94 173
29. LJUBAN Antonija 04  Jug, DU 1:38.95 173
30. VUKOTIC Ognjena 02  Jadran, HN 1:39.65 170
31. PEHAR Mateja 02  Zrinjski, MO 1:39.68 170
32. LAKIC Helena 05 Leotar, TR 1:40.18 167
33. STERKAJ Stela 03  Wilson, TI 1:40.31 166
34. SEFERI Lidia 01 KSTirana, Tl 1:47.08 137
35. SELIMI Juga 05 KS Tirana, TI 1:51.72 120
36. HANZIER Kristina 04 Jug, DU 1:55.29 109
37. LAMA Klea 04 Te Stela SA, Tl 1:58.57 101
38. CUSTOVIC Lara 04  Jug, DU 2:03.73 88
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 12, Zen/Fem, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
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MILUTINOVIC Ksenija
VELICKOVIC Nada
KAJTAZ Amina
BE3EOPO/IOBA [lapbs
JEREBIC Lorena
*** Rekord Mimoza kup ***
VASIC Andela
MILUTINOVIC Katarina
VIOLIC Vicencia
COHWNHA EkaTepuHa
PETROVIC Sofija
MAHINIC Anida
KONOPLEVI Klea
ZEQIRI Rita
DAJKOVIC Dajana
KOLA Karolajn

BABIC Dusica
PRUTHI Flaka
TOSIC Marinela
XHOXHAJ Esli
GARBIN Paula
MARINOVIC Adriana
MANENICA Zana
LUCIC Ana
FILIPOVIC Gracia
VINDISAR Pika
POBRIC Dzana
DAJKOVIC Nina
GRUBISIC Karla
GARGOVIC Ema
DELLI Kejsi

KISO Nejra

LJEPAVA Katja
CIKATO Petra
KOMADINA Iva
MALES Ivana
BESOVIC Ajla

ILIC Isidora

NEZIRI Alesia

LIKO Ana

HAPAN Mihaela
KLJAKO Almedina
BEJKO Bora
MULAVDIC Merisa
BOSKOVIC Bojana
DAJA Alesia

DPUHO Nikol

DUDA Julia
CVITKOVIC Petra
BLAZEVIC Tamara
VASILI Erin
NENADIC Katarina

99
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97
02

97
01
00
00
99
00
99
95
99
98
00
99
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00
01
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01
02
02
97
02
01
99
98
00
98
03
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00
99
02
00
02
98
01
01
01
02
04
01
01
01
03
04

Montenegro, MNE
PS Beograda, BG
Velez, MO

Ruza, MO
Zagrebacki PS, ZG

PS Beograda, BG
Montenegro, MNE
Jug, DU

Ruza, MO

Novi Sad, NS
Orka, MO
Teuta S., DU
ST Kosova, PR
Montenegro, MNE
Tradita C., Tl
11.April, BG

ST Kosova, PR
Grupa plivaca
Te Stela SA, TI
Jug, DU

Jug, DU

Jug, DU

Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Olimpija, LJU
Velez, MO
Montenegro, MNE
Orka, MO
Budva PVK, BU
KS Tirana, Tl
Stari Grad, SA
Velez, MO

Jug, DU
Zrinjski, MO
Jug, DU

Stari Grad, SA
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, Tl
Nobis ST, TI
Jug, DU

Velez, MO

KS Tirana, TI
Stari Grad, SA
Jadran, HN

Te Stela SA, Tl
Jug, DU

KS Tirana, TI
Orka, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Te Stela SA, TI
Jug, DU

1:05.34
1:05.36
1:05.69
1:05.79
1:06.78

1:06.89
1:07.13
1:08.59
1:09.06
1:10.02
1:10.18
1:12.06
1:12.17
1:13.23
1:13.33
1:13.71
1:14.12
1:15.40
1:15.72
1:16.48
1:17.01
1:17.08
1:17.22
1:19.63
1:21.87
1:22.94
1:23.69
1:24.85
1:25.00
1:25.45
1:26.26
1:26.52
1:27.74
1:27.82
1:27.95
1:28.45
1:28.65
1:28.90
1:28.98
1:29.16
1:30.00
1:30.42
1:31.05
1:31.17
1:33.33
1:34.42
1:34.58
1:34.93
1:35.91
1:36.47
1:36.55

603
603
594
501
565

562
556
522
511
490
487
450
448
429
427
420
413
393
388
376
368
367
365
333
307
295
287
275
274
270
262
260
249
248
247
243
241
239
239
237
231
227
223
222
207
200
199
196
190
187
187
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 12, Zen/Fem, 100m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Puno ime/Full Name

KAKARIGJI Lara
VUKASINOVIC Ivona
ZEQIRI Eda
LJUBAN Antonija
VUKOTIC Ognjena
SHARRXHI Enxhi
PEHAR Mateja
LAKIC Helena
STERKAJ Stela
SEFERI Lidia
SELIMI Juga
HANZIER Kristina
LAMA Klea
CUSTOVIC Lara

G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

03  Jug, DU

02 Primorac, KO
04 ST Kosova, PR
04  Jug, DU

02  Jadran, HN
99  KS Tirana, TI
02  Zrinjski, MO
05 Leotar, TR
03  Wilson, Tl
01 KS Tirana, Tl
05 KS Tirana, Tl

04  Jug, DU
04 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  Jug, DU

1:36.85
1:38.15
1:38.94
1:38.95
1:39.65
1:39.68
1:39.68
1:40.18
1:40.31
1:47.08
1:51.72
1:55.29
1:58.57
2:03.73

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

185
178
173
173
170
170
170
167
166
137
120
109
101

88
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